

## 2024 SEASON GOLF PASS

Weekend Pass: LUDLOW RESIDENT \$1,075.00 with Cart \$1,500.00 Weekend Pass: NON-RESIDENT \$1,125.00 with Cart \$1,500.00  Junior: \$385  Cart Pass: (Cart Pass is for 1 seat, not a full solo cart) Add \$1,200  Season Pass is for Walking only, cart fees are extra! 2024 Season Pass is NON-TRANSFERRABLE, NON-REFUNDABLE PURCHASE. 2024 Golf Pass expires on DECEMBER 1st, 2024 or a prior closing date set by the Westover Golf Commission.  2024 GOLF PASS TYPE:	5-Day Weekday Pass: (Monday-Friday, not including Holidays): LUDLOW RESIDENT 5-Day Weekday Pass: (Monday-Friday, not including Holidays): NON- RESIDENT				\$1,300.00 \$1,400.00	
Weekend Pass: NON-RESIDENT  \$1,125.00 with Cart \$1,600.00  Junior:  Cart Pass: (Cart Pass is for 1 seat, not a full solo cart) Add \$1,200  Season Pass is for Walking only, cart fees are extra!  2024 Season Pass is NON-TRANSFERRABLE, NON-REFUNDABLE PURCHASE.  2024 Golf Pass expires on DECEMBER 1st,2024 or a prior closing date set by the Westover Golf Commission.  2024 GOLF PASS TYPE:  AMOUNT:  Golf Cart Pass:  TOTAL:  By signing below the customer states that he/she understands the preceding rules and restrictions to the  "2024 Westover Season Pass" and will agree to abide by the rules set forth by the Westover Golf Commission, or forfeit their current season golf privileges. All season passes sold to players are subject to yearly conduct evaluations by the Commission, and the Golf Professional.  NAME:  ADDRESS:  City:  State:  Zip Code:  Phone #:( )	7-Day Pass: 7-Day Pass:		NT		,	
Cart Pass: (Cart Pass is for 1 seat, not a full solo cart) Add \$1,200  Season Pass is for Walking only, cart fees are extra!  2024 Season Pass is NON-TRANSFERRABLE, NON-REFUNDABLE PURCHASE.  2024 Golf Pass expires on DECEMBER 1st,2024 or a prior closing date set by the Westover Golf Commission.  2024 GOLF PASS TYPE:  AMOUNT: \$  Golf Cart Pass: \$  TOTAL: \$  By signing below the customer states that he/she understands the preceding rules and restrictions to the "2024 Westover Season Pass" and will agree to abide by the rules set forth by the Westover Golf Commission, or forfeit their current season golf privileges. All season passes sold to players are subject to yearly conduct evaluations by the Commission, and the Golf Professional.  NAME:ADDRESS:			NT	,		
TOTAL: \$  By signing below the customer states that he/she understands the preceding rules and restrictions to the "2024 Westover Season Pass" and will agree to abide by the rules set forth by the Westover Golf Commission, or forfeit their current season golf privileges. All season passes sold to players are subject to yearly conduct evaluations by the Commission, and the Golf Professional.  NAME:ADDRESS:	Junior:				\$385	
2024 Season Pass is NON-TRANSFERRABLE, NON-REFUNDABLE PURCHASE.  2024 Golf Pass expires on DECEMBER 1st,2024 or a prior closing date set by the Westover Golf Commission.  2024 GOLF PASS TYPE:    AMOUNT:	Cart Pass: (Cart P	ass is for 1 seat, not a full solo ca	rt) Add \$1,200			
By signing below the customer states that he/she understands the preceding rules and restrictions to the "2024 Westover Season Pass" and will agree to abide by the rules set forth by the Westover Golf Commission, or forfeit their current season golf privileges. All season passes sold to players are subject to yearly conduct evaluations by the Commission, and the Golf Professional.  NAME:ADDRESS:	2024 Golf Pass expires o	n DECEMBER 1st,2024 or a prio	r closing date set by the	e Westover Golf Commissi  AMOUNT:	\$	.00 .00
By signing below the customer states that he/she understands the preceding rules and restrictions to the "2024 Westover Season Pass" and will agree to abide by the rules set forth by the Westover Golf Commission, or forfeit their current season golf privileges. All season passes sold to players are subject to yearly conduct evaluations by the Commission, and the Golf Professional.  NAME:  ADDRESS:  City:  State:  Zip Code:  Phone #:()  Email:					φ	.00
City:         State:         Zip Code:         Phone #:()           Email:	"2024 Westover Season Pas	ss" and will agree to abide by the rule	es set forth by the Westove	ictions to the er Golf Commission, or forfei	t their current seas	
Email:	NAME:	ADDRESS:				
Email: @	City:	State:	Zip Code:	Phone #:(	)	
C'a matana	Email:	@				
Signature:	Signature					